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Holiday List 2023-24 
 
 
 

 
2023-24 School Year 

 
 

  
School CLOSES 

 
School RE_OPENS 

   

Autumn Term 2023  
 

 

School starts  
 

Wed 06.09.2023 

Half term Fri 20.10.2023 
 

Mon 30.10.2023 

Christmas Fri 22.12.2023 
 

 

   

Spring Term 2024  
 

 

School starts  
 

Mon 08.01.2024 

Half term Fri 16.02.2024 
 

Mon 26.02.2024 

Easter Thurs 28.03.2024 
 

 

   

Summer Term 2024  
 

 

School starts  
 

Mon 15.04.2024 

May Day Bank Holiday  Fri 03.05.2024 
 

Tues 07.05.2024 
 

Half term Fri 24.05.2024 
 

Tue 04.06.2024 

Summer Fri 19.07.2024 
 

 

 


